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Don Neilson - "Pukerua Bay" - Qil on Board
Michael Smither - "Dark Clouds" Signed &
Dated Ltd Ed Screen Print 16/30

Aston Greathead - Harbour Scene - Qil on
Board

Peter J Wallers - "The Rangatikei River Taihape"
- Oil on Board

Hilda Walker - "Clematis Series Number 2" -
Limited Edition Screen Print 1 of 3

Sue Graham - "Waitahanui Clouds"
"Waitetoko" - W/C (Two)

Signed Cyril Maude Limited Edition Print -
"Visitors" Together with Similar Unsigned Work
Terry Caddick - "Evening Sun" - A/P

Vivian Manthel - Still Life W/C

Mitsuru Toriyama - Two Architectural Prints
Gilt Framed Pears Print Together with Four
Framed Prints

Seven Assorted Framed Works

Vintage Italian Educational Bird Poster

Three Assorted Medieval Prints

Box of Assorted Vintage Prints

Pair of Vintage Photographs Indistinctly Signed
- "Feet" "Jester"

Pair of Charming Gilt Framed Vict Watercolour
Portraits

Three Colonial Oil Works

Four Framed Vintage Photographs of Early
Wellington

Pearl Daniels - "Mitre Peak" - Oil on Board
Two Oak Framed Vintage Book Plates

18th Century Copper Plate Engraving -
"Representation of a War Canoe"

Original Engraving From Cooks Voyages -
"Family in Dusky Bay"

J.J. Stanfield - "The Sleeping Land" - Limited
Edition Print

Russel Drysdale - "The Cricketers" - Print

Two Framed Scenic Watercolors

Brian Halliday - "Mount Alta, Lake Wanaka" -
Oil on Board

Seven Assorted Prints and Originals

Ngaire Schumacher - Pair of Acrylic Kawau
Island Studies

Malcolm Warr - "Mount Egmont Over Kaitake"
- Signed limited Edition Print

Framed Patricia France Print

Two Albert E. Bollard Scenic Watercolor
Harbour Scenes

Lois Connell Pukeko Study W/C

Alex Andrews - " Farm Sheds" - Together with
Two Other Framed Works

Mary Zohrab - Still Life - W/C on Paper
Victorian Still Life, Basket & Fruit, Oil On Canvas
M. L. Cocks - "Mitre Peak" "Mount Cook" - 2
Petit-Point Embroideries
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W.G. Baker - "Titahi Bay" - W/C

Thomas Reginald. Atwood, River Landscape -
Oil on Board

Over Painted Print of Abstract Venice Scene
Caroline Jones - "Under the New Made Clouds"
- Acrylic on Canvas

David Thomas - "Mount Bradley" - From
Motukarara - W/C

Margaret Elliot - "Random Geometry" - Qil on
Board

Two W/Cs by S. Gibbs

S. Gibbs - "Beach Path" - W/C

Five Framed Prints and Originals

Gilt Framed Vintage Hunting Tapestry

Small Vintage Table Top Easel

John H Alexander - Estate Scene - W/C
Beatrice M. White - "Youth" - Pastel

Robert Pownall - "Wanganui River" - W/C
Mark Lander - "Between Greymouth and
Punakaiki" - Oil on Board

Framed Display of Two Vintage Book Plates
Framed Display of Two Vintage Book Plates
Mabel Still - "Cromwell" - Oil on Board

Small Vintage Oil Work - Tuscan Landscape
W. Francis Barraud - Canterbury Scene - W/C
Quantity of Belle Fiore Dinnerware

Quantity of Burleigh Blue and White
Dinnerware

Small Group of Mixed Cutlery

Set of Vintage Kitchen Scales and Weights
Six Various China Pieces

Six Hollow Stem Champagne Glasses

Two Decanters with Ceramic Gin Label

Stuart Crystal Decanter with Ceramic Port Label
Glass Decanter

Blue and White Tureen, Meat Plate & Two
Soup Bowls and Saucers (AF)

Two Blue and White Jugs and Five Plates
Mikasa Tapestry Pattern Coffee Set

Brass Kerosene Lamp

Quantity of Royal Tudor Ware China (Faults)
Box of Assorted Modern Jewellery, MOP Dish
Etc

Quantity of Spode and other Blue and White
China

Box of Cutlery and Royal Doulton Cups and
Saucers

Quantity of Coalport China and Staffs Jug
Oak Bookstand and Pair of Ebony Elephant
Book Ends

Two Royal Doulton Plates and Three Pin Dishes
Royal Doulton "Hamlet" Bowl and Plate

Two Chinese Blue and White Teapots (Faults)
Pair of Late Victorian Red Wine Glasses
Bohemian Ruby Flashed Decanter and Other
Staffs Clocktower and Dresden Candlestick
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Small Copeland Tureen and Nine Matching
Kidney Shaped Side Dishes

Ten Various Victorian Plates (Faults)

19th Century Rockingham Style Tea Set

Two Boxes of Mixed China and Crested Ware
Box of Mixed Glassware

Box with Toy Cars and Pendelfin etc

Box with Cutlery, Hot Water Jug and Powder
Bowl

Two White China Tea Sets

Mixed Box of Copper and Brass Ware

Box of Branksome Tea and Coffee Ware

Box with Tapestry Cushion Covers etc
Antique Copper Jelly Pan

Box of Mixed China and Pottery

Box of Mixed China Including Royal Doulton
Three Boxes of Lamps and Radios etc

Box of Cutlery

Hifi and Exit Sign

Two Vintage Projectors

Small Decca Portable Windup Gramophone
Automatic Slide Projector

Vintage Projector and Screen

Goko Monitor and Hanimex Editor Model SE 2-
4

Two Vintage Radios

Box with Chess Set, Doll and Woodware etc
Box with Royal Worcester Jug and Other China
Small Three Drawer Stand with Wall Shelf
(borer) and Wicker Basket

Plastic Basket of Toys

Box with China, Glasses and Brass Plaque
Box of China and Onyx Sphynx

Hunting Horn

Brass Coaching Horn

Small Group of Mixed Pottery

Small Group of Mixed Pottery

Small Group of Mixed Pottery

Small Group of Mixed Pottery

Bronze Muse Table Lamp and Small Quantity of
Tea China

Victorian Portable Writing Box (AF)

Plated 4 Piece Dressing Table Set in Case
Japanese Vase, Table Center and Bisque Spill
Vase

Royal Doulton Coaching Days Biscuit Barrel and
Blue and White Tureen

Six Vintage NZ Glass Milk Bottles

Box of Snoopy Toys

Box with Edison Cylinder Containers, Vintage
Tickets, Tins etc

Box of Vintage Collectables

Three Vintage Telephones

Vintage Microphone by EK Cole

Box with Watches, Shells and Figurines

Wall Clock
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Box of Mixed Collectables

Vintage Radio/TV

Cast Brass Desk Stand

Portuguese Tall Glass Vase

Vintage Sterilizer and Wooden Bust

Eight Victorian Cabbage Leaf Plates (Faults)
Pair of Spode Imari Dishes and Blue and White
Lladro Figure of a Girl and Two Blue and White
Plates

Miniature Crested Tea Set, Novelty Donkey
Barometer and Two Plates

Three Victorian Staffordshire Houses (Faults)
Stoneware Hot Water Pig

Royal Doulton Primrose Pattern Part Dinner Set
Box with China Odds and Set of Scallop Menu
Holders

Grimwades Byzanta Ware Fruit Bowl

Crown Lynn McAlpine Jug

Glazed Pig Salt Holder and Spoon

RD Figure "Polly"

RD Figure "Secret Thoughts"

RCD Tortoise Ornament

Pair of KPM German Floral Vases

Wedgwood Basalt Classical Urn and Cover
Wedgwood Basalt Classical Urn and Cover
Large Wedgwood Green Jasperware Classical
Urn and Cover

Wedgwood Green Jasperware Tea Pot
Wedgwood Black Fluted Vase

Swarovski Harlequin and Columbine
Ornaments

RD Flambe Woodcut Vase

RD Flambe Veined Pattern Vase

RD Flambe Woodcut Pattern Vase

RD Flambe Woodcut Pattern Vase

RD Flambe Veined Pattern Vase

Pair of RD Flambe Woodcut Pattern Dishes

RD Flambe Woodcut Vase and Dish

Aynsley Orchard Gold Comport

Aynsley Two Handled Fruit Decorated Vase and
Cover

Aynsley Orchard Gold Jar and Cover

German Chocolate Cup and Cover on Stand
Small Modern Moorcroft Dish

Three Satsuma Vases and Horn Bird Ornament
Reproduction Scrimshaw Whale Tooth

Indian Silver Mounted Pin Cushion

Vintage Japanese Glass Fishing Float Rolling Pin
MOP Mounted Crucifix (Faults)

Miniature Tortoiseshell Mandolin and Guitar
Pair of Mary Gregory Green Glass Vases and
Beaker

Caithness "Vermillion" Pattern Paperweight
RCD Imari Vase and Two Trinket Boxes

Small Vintage Brass Three Draw Telescope
Orrefors Sweden Glass Vase Engraved with
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Young Girl

Swedish Glass Vase Engraved with Yacht

Two Small Engraved Scandinavian Glass Vases
Set of Four Waterford Crystal Port Glasses
Krosno Glass Gravy Boat and Ladle

Royal Worcester Hand Painted Gilt Decorated
Cabinet Plate by D Jones

Shelley Lustre Jug & Blue & White Vase with
Pair of Other Blue & White Vases
Staffordshire WWI Related Jug and Dish

Set of Six Norwegian S/S and Enamel Coffee
Spoons

Arcadian Crested China Grenade

Pair of C19th Staffordshire Mottoware Ceramic
Wall Plaques

Five Blue and White Plates with Seven
Miniature Bisque Ornaments

Miniature Chinese Rosewood Table with Three
Inkwells and Ebonized Pot Etc

Box with Miniature Ornaments and Trinket
Boxes Etc

Treen Jar with Tin Dish and Cheese Scoop with
Horn Salad Servers Etc

Box with Watches and Compass with Lighter
and Pocketknife

NZ Parquetry Money Box

Ebonised Box with Cufflinks and Glass
Ornament etc

Novelty Gilt Metal Military Related Clock
Cased Part Set of Drawing Implements

Cast Metal Money Bank

Qty of Mixed S/P Cutlery

Large C18th Vellum Indenture

Qty of Mixed Stamps

Cigarette Card Album and Pressed Flower
Album

Two NZ Proof Coin Sets

Album of Mixed Stamps

Qty of Mixed Stamps

Large Carved Figure of a Sage

American Rosewood Mantle Clock and Oak
Mantle Clock

Picasso Living Face Pattern Dinner Service
Eight Small Chinese Figurines

Three Figurines, Two Carlton Ware Figures and
Two Limoge Ornaments

Set of Six Hutschenreuther Wall Plates

Set of Four Modern Wall Plates

Two Wedgewood Plates "Cricket Match" and
"Path to the Green"

Chinese Ginger Jar, Salts and Pair of Glass
Beakers etc

Sung Style Vase

Glass Vase, Brass Bowl etc

Cloisonne Bowl on Stand

Aynsley Blue and Gilt Coffee Set
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Byzanta Ware Jar, Vase and Art Nouveau Vase
Seven Pieces of Wedgewood China

Blue Ginger Jar with Luke Adams Jug and
German Vase

Five China Items in Classical Greek Pattern (AF)
Susie Cooper Polka Dot Tea Set and Other Trio
Two Wedgewood Basalt Ash Tray and Small
Vase

Wedgewood Green Jasperware Fruit Bowl and
Jug

Wedgewood Green Jasperware Plate, Vase
Comport and Other Dish

Wedgewood Two Handled Oval Table Bowl
Oak Canteen and Three Evening Bags

German Porcelain Campana Vase

Two Royal Crown Derby Bird Decorated
Cabinet Plates

Two Large Decorative German Plates

Aynsley Bird and Blossom Plate with Floral
Decorated Plate

Royal Worcester Floral Plate and Spode Plate
Crown Staffordshire Stained Glassed Windows
Plate and Aynsley Floral Plate

Spode Blue and Gilt Comport and Two
Matching Plates

Victorian Staffordshire Jug and Pair Belleek
Style Vases

Brass Coffee Pot and Pair Dwarf Candle Sticks
Eight Various Decorative Plates and Dishes
Byzanta Ware Spider Web Pattern Table Center
Box of Assorted Vintage Including Coke Cans
and Bottle etc

Box of Assorted Vintage and Novelty Toys
Including Mickey Mouse and M&Ms

Box of Assorted Toys

Vintage Lamp and Shade

Vintage Suitcase

Box of Assorted Vintage Glass Bottle

Box of Assorted Crystal and Glassware

Box of Assorted Vintage Including Barometer,
Scales and figure etc

Box of Assorted S/P Including Cutlery etc

Box of Assorted S/P Cutlery Including Assorted
Kings Pattern

Two Chums Volumes

Qty of Whale Bones (2)

Pair of Vintage Wooden Crutches

Three Vintage Wooden Croquet Mallets
including Slazenger

Pair of Vintage Crampons

Pair of Welsh Knitted Blankets and Two
Cushions

Corby Electric Trouser Press

Two Japanese Wooden Storage Boxes

Four Japanese Wooden Storage Boxes

Box of Assorted Meccano and Vintage Tools etc
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0311
0311A

0312
0313

Box of Assorted China and Pottery

Box of Assorted China

Qty of Assorted Boxed Cutlery

Box of Assorted S/P including Pair of Candle
Holders and Wine Coaster

Box of Assorted S/P

Box of Assorted S/P

Fine Quality WMIV Mahogany & Crossbanded
Circular Snap Top Dining Table

Six Reproduction Balloon Back Dining Chairs
Drop Leaf Sofa Table (faults)

Pair of Reproduction Vict Style Arm Chairs
Victorian Circular Seated Nursing Chair
Victorian Button Back Tub Chair

Oak Open Bookcase

Victorian Grandfather Chair

Arts and Crafts Bentwood Armchair

Oak Three Drawer Filing Cabinet

Collapsible Easel Together With Picnic Basket
and Box

Five Piece Fire Tidy Set

Pair of Brass Fire Dogs Together With Cast
Metal Grill

Wall Hanging Plate Rack

Kitchen Wall Hanging Rack

Standard Lamp

Pair of Tile Topped Side Tables

Large Vintage Travel Trunk

Wall Hanging Mirrored Door Cabinet
Colonial Knee Hole Desk

Sheraton Revival Leather Topped Desk

Two Piece Mahogany Bedroom Suite
Commode (Borer)

Colonial Kauri Single Drawer Hall Table (Borer)
Southland Beech Tile Backed Wash Stand
Five Drawer Chest of Drawers

Single Drawer Bedside Table

Reproduction Three Drawer Bedside Drawers
Inlaid Writing Bureau

Chinese Two Door Cabinet with Three Drawers
to Base

Chinese Display Shelf with Cupboard Base
Chinese Two Drawer Hall Table

Red Lacquered Two Panel Table Screen
Chinese Rectangular Dining Table

Chinese Blanket Chest

Pair of Chinese Armchairs

Chinese Yoke Back Armchair

Small Chinese Occ. Table

Reproduction Glazed Corner Display Cabinet
With Cupboard Base

American Single Drawer Washstand
Reproduction Mahogany Chiffonier with Gilt
Metal Embellishments

Tapestry Firescreen

Geo Il Mahogany Bureau

0314
0315
0316

0317

0318
0319
0320

0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331

0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344

0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362

0363

Reproduction Bankers Lamp

Brass Standard Lamp

Vase Form Table Lamp with Peacock
Decoration

An Attractive Regency Mahogany Bow Front
Sideboard

Brass Tripod Based Table Lamp

Brass Table Lamp With Vintage Glass Shade
Octagonal Tripod Based Occ. Table with Barley
Twist Support

Drop Leaf Drinks Trolley

Piano Stool With Compartment

Geo Oak Snap Top Supper Table

Pair Geo Ill Mahogany D Shaped Side Tables
Oval Snap Top Occ. Table

Victorian Corner Chair

Three Piece Leather Lounge Suite

Gilt Painted Wrought Metal Stool

19th Century Mahogany Chiffonier
Sheraton Revival Pot Cupboard

Duet Piano Stool with Assorted Sheet Music to
Compartment

Reproduction Mahogany Desk

Modern Leather Top Desk

Tripod Based Occ. Table

Circular Occ. Table With Rope Twist Edge
Wycombe Seated Single Chair

Two Table Lamps

Edwardian Leather Tub Chair (leather faults)
Rectangular Marble Top Refectory Coffee Table
Four Mahogany Dining Tables

Vict Ebonized Circular Centre Table (af)
Ebonized Octagonal Centre Table
Mahogany Extension Dining Table

Tapestry Topped Stool together with Ciircular
Footstool and Bookstand

Pair of Floral Upholstered Piano Stools
Reproduction Burr Walnut Chiffonier

Oval Toilet Swing Mirror

Three Drawer Hall Table

Two Rectangular Coffee Tables

Pair of NZ Pottery Table Lamps

Marble Topped Hall Table (af)

Gilt Framed Wall Mirror

Gilt Framed Mirror

Gilt Framed Mirror

Large Gilt Framed Mirror

Victorian Chiffonier with Shelf Gallery Back
Three Panel Dressing Screen

Kauri Five Drawer Chest Of Drawers
Modern Butlers Tray and Stand

Large Victorian Mahogany Cylinder Top Desk
Regency Bow Front Chest of Drawers

WMIV Mahogany Breakfront Pedestal
Sideboard

Two Upholstered Arm Chairs With Roll Of
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0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381

0382

Additional Upholstery

Three Piece Don Furniture Lounge Suite
Four Italian Leather "enrico pellizzoni" Dining
Chairs together with Two Smaller Similar
Examples

Pair Of Two Tone Arper "Catifa 46" Modern
Design Chairs

Glass Topped Wrought Metal Console Table
Vintage Tricycle

Small Qty of Occ. Furniture including Swing
Toilet Mirror

Aluminium Two Stage Architects Plan Chest
Pair of Mahogany Corner Chairs

Button Back Nursing Chair

Rectangular Side Table

Repro. Rectangular Coffee Table

Two Victorian Tapestry Pole Screens (faults)
Extension Dining Table and Nine Chairs

Jon Jansen Mahogany Coffee Table

Copper Bedwarmer

Large Faded Persian Floor Rug

Large Kilim Floor Rug

Georgian Style Fretwork Bevel Edge Wall
Mirror

Georgian Style Fretwork Bevel Edge Wall
Mirror
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